
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

No. 

65 

99 

92 

55 

52 

60 

70 

Name 

Shihab Al Habsi 

Tehmur Chohan 

Daniel Booth 

Eliot Jones 

Yahya Houston 

Ryan  Benani 

Lachlan Robinson 

Class 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

11:21.378 

11:26.319 

11:31.338 

11:37.347 

11:41.222 

11:53.607 

59.266 

Diff 

4.941 

9.960 

15.969 

19.844 

32.229 

DNF 

Gap 

4.941 

5.019 

6.009 

3.875 

12.385 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 

56.343 

56.607 

56.749 

57.206 

56.935 

58.037 

In Lap 

10 

7 

3 

5 

4 

5 

0 

Points 

75 

65 

57 

50 

44 

39 

35 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Kart # 52 - 10s penalty - Avoidable contact over Kart # 92 

Printed: 3/22/2014 9:55:10 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

4.941 

Avg. Speed 

58.118 

Best Lap Tm 

56.343 

Best Speed 

63.894 

Best Lap by 

65 - Shihab Al Habsi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 11 

Final Mini MAX 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:06:37 

Muscat Speedway 1.000 km 

3/21/2014 03:35 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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